

Ryan Stiner will be making the 10-day, 200 mile journey from San Francisco to Fresno

OCTOBER 27 through NOVEMBER 5, 2015

Proceeds benefit the

Autism Center at Fresno State

and the

California Autism Center & Learning Group

to help raise public awareness of Autism Spectrum Disorder.



FRESNO

Please visit

www.gofundme.com/ryansrun2015

Ryan's Run/Ryan Stiner is not affiliated with or sponsored by Fresno State or the Fresno State Foundation. Ryan Stiner has selected the Autism Center at Fresno State as one of the recipients of funds raised by Ryan's Run. The Autism Center at Fresno State is proud to receive contributions resulting from this event.